ELGIN VINTNERS

WOOD FIRED PIZZA

Focaccia
Smothered in Feta, Rosemary, Garlic and Olive oil

Margarita
Mozzarella, Origanum and Rocket

Regina

Mozzarella, Origanum and Smoked Hickory ham

Fromage
Mozzarella, Origanum, Feta and Cheddar cheese

Vegetarian
Mozzarella, Origanum, Peppadews and Mushrooms

Quattro Stagioni
Mozzarella, Origanum, Olives, Artichokes
and Smoked Hickory ham

Smoked Chicken
Mozzarella,Origanum, slices of Smoked chicken,
Peppadews and Mushrooms

Carne
Mozzarella, Origanum, Smoked Bacon, Chorizo,
Smoked Hickory ham and Onion Marmalade

Biltong & Fig
Mozzarella, Origanum, Biltong shavings,
slices of Camembert and Fig preserve

R 60

R100

R110

R120

R120

R130

R130

R130

R130

Pizza & Wine Pairing

4 x Mini Pizzas paired as follows:

Vegetarian, paired with Cloud Haven Sauvignon Blanc 2021

R250

Fromage, paired with our delectable Bordeaux blend The Century 2019

Carne, paired with Elgin Vintners Merlot 2019
Biltong & Fig, paired with Elgin Vintners Syrah 2018



Charcuterie Platter for Two R300

Gorgeous platter for two: Charcuterie meats, Smoked Gouda,
Pepper Gouda, Camenbert, Biscuits, Olives, Hummus dip
and fresh Grapes.

Beverages

Coke, Juice box, Grapetizer, Appletizer, Sparkling & Still water R20
Birkenhead Craft Beer: Lager, Pilsner, Honey Blond & Cider R45
Teas R25
Small Plunger Coffee R30
Large Plunger Coffee R70
Tasting Glass R16
Wine by the Glass

Elgin Vintners Range R75
Ridgelands Range R95
Fynbos (Reduced alcohol to 8% available in Red and White) R20

Ot sbilled wine tadting ambaddadord will guide yow trougl
@ taclored wine tadting ot wine pacting in Snglidh and CA ibaand



