

WOOD FIRED PIZZA

Focaccia Smothered in Feta, Rosemary, Garlic and Olive oil	R 60
Margarita Mozzarella, Origanum and Rocket	R100
Regina Mozzarella, Origanum and Smoked Hickory ham	R110
Fromage Mozzarella, Origanum, Feta and Cheddar cheese	R120
Vegetarian Mozzarella, Origanum, Peppadews and Mushrooms	R120
Quattro Stagioni Mozzarella, Origanum, Olives, Artichokes and Smoked Hickory ham	R130
Smoked Chicken Mozzarella,Origanum, slices of Smoked chicken, Peppadews and Mushrooms	R130
Carne Mozzarella, Origanum, Smoked Bacon, Chorizo, Smoked Hickory ham and Onion Marmalade	R130
Biltong & Fig Mozzarella, Origanum, Biltong shavings, slices of Camembert and Fig preserve	R130
Pizza & Wine Pairing 4 x Mini Pizzas paired as follows:	R250

Vegetarian, paired with Cloud Haven Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Fromage, paired with our delectable Bordeaux blend The Century 2019 Carne, paired with Elgin Vintners Merlot 2019 Biltong & Fig, paired with Elgin Vintners Syrah 2018

R300 Charcuterie Platter for Two Gorgeous platter for two: Charcuterie meats, Smoked Gouda, Pepper Gouda, Camenbert, Biscuits, Olives, Hummus dip and fresh Grapes. Beverages Coke, Juice box, Grapetizer, Appletizer, Sparkling & Still water R20 Birkenhead Craft Beer: Lager, Pilsner, Honey Blond & Cider R45 Teas R25 Small Plunger Coffee R30 Large Plunger Coffee R70 Tasting Glass R16 Wine by the Glass Elgin Vintners Range R75 Ridgelands Range R95 Fynbos (Reduced alcohol to 8% available in Red and White) R20